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MASTER CARTON

INNER CARTON

GIFT BOX

GIFT PACK

DIM(LxWxH):

CuFt:

Weight:

Qty:

DIM(LxWxH):

Weight:

Pkg:

UPC:

ITEM

DIM(LxWxH):

Weight:

GENERAL

Color:

Duty:

HTS:

MOQ:

FOB:

WAREHOUSE

Ctn/Layer:

Layers/Skid:

Ctns/Skid:

Units/Skid:

Skids/Truck(48Ft):

Skids/Truck(53Ft):

Units/Truck(48Ft):

Units/Truck(53Ft):

Skid Size:

CONTAINER

20' Cont Qty:

40' Std. Qty:

40' HQ Qty:

45' Cont Qty:

13.33 x 7.8 x 9.56

7.9

4

12.4 x 3.51 x 4.25

1.8

4 Color Gift Box

047323-213007

10.16 x 2.48 x 3.27

1.3

0

8527.19.1000

5000

Yantian

144

576

8

18

28

30

16128

17280

*7253

*14791

*16668

*18845

48 x 40 x 81.94

Silver

CONTENTS

Electronics:

Plastics:

27

70

Metal:

Glass:

3

Wood:

Other:

792-22

Out In Market

MC UCC-14: 50-047323-213002

DIM(LxWxH):

Weight:

Qty:

UCC-14:

CuFt: 0.58

x  x

ICB213S

Wireless
Getting up in the morning has never been so effortless! With a 
large array of built in clock and alarm functions, the ICB213S is the 
perfect morning companion. Stream music via the built in 
Bluetooth to lull you to sleep, and wake up without fail with the 
dual alarms.

Warranty
User's guide

AC/DC power adapter

Micro-USB to USB cable
3.5mm audio cable

INCLUDES

UL/CUL listed

COMPLIANCE

Built-in speakers
Charge indicator
Cloth speaker grill

Multi-step dimmer control
Last user's setting memory
Echo cancellation

DC power input: requires an AC/DC power 
adapter (included)
Battery backup for clock: requires a CR2025 
battery (pre-installed)
Battery life: ~3 hours

Micro-USB port for battery recharge
DC battery power: built-in rechargeable lithium 
ion battery
Built-in FM wire antenna

LED pairing indicator

Station memory presets (20 FM)
LCD display with white backlight
Digital clock

Supports Bluetooth v2.0
Handsfree speakerphone
Digital FM radio (PLL)

Gradual wake to radio and alarm
Snooze
Sleep timer

Dual alarm
Mobile phone charger
Aux in (3.5mm audio input)

FEATURES


